Doc#. 2224907367 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 09/06/2022 08:52 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3;	282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 515	571 - Sunlight CRR			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	88562126			
	ILIL			
	FIXTURE I			
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F"LF JUMBER 2110410035 4/14/2021 CC /L C Jok		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	or record]
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident Statement	ified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in direct		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	r'inea above with respect to th	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes.	O Check <u>one</u> coth sethree box CHANC _ iaine and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>an</u> d item 7:			Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			and item 7c to be deleted in	rtem ba or bb
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O	/ .		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L'NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Huff	Bonnie			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	Information Change - provide only o	ne name (va or 7b) (us coet, full name	do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
78. ORGANIZATIONS NAME				
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			$-\Theta_{x_{-}}$	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ		STATE POSTAL ODL	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
A NAME OF SECURED DARTY OF BECORD AUTHORIZING	DITUIC ANACHIDMENT. Dec	ride only one name (Os or Sh) (n	ome of Accionar if this is an Accionar	nt!
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing		arne of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank				
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Huff,	Bonnie			
88562126 929-8128109-000			0064M00000YFvA90	AL

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ameno 2110410035 4/14/2021 CC IL Cook	ament form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT; Same as item 9 on Am	nendment form		
Cross River Bank			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX	THE ADOME ORACE IS FOR EILING OFFICE HIS	- ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement v ^N ame of a current Debtor of			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or ab	obreviate any part of the Debtor's n	ame); see Instructions if name does not fit	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Huff	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Bonnie	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Huff, Bonnie - 9838 South Springfield Avenue , Evergreen Park, IL Secured Party Name and Address: Cross River Bank - 885 Teaneck Road , Teaneck, NJ 07666		Corts Original	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral I is filed a	17. Description of		

929-8128109-000 0064M00000YFvA9QAL

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

Cross River Bank

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 88562126-IL-31 51571 - Sunlight CRR

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Huff, Bonnie

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

(DELUGACH)(CRAWFORD) AVE (HILLS) SUB OF WH S.
DCUME.
ND RECOK.

Parcel ID:
24-11-125-045 0000 OF S H SW NW SEC 11-37-13 AND DESCRIBED IN DCCUMENT NUMBER 32022116 DATED 10/29/2015